67000107557

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400109682004

10/12/07--01016--004 **160.00

2007 OCT 23 AM 9: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE

· 107-107557



October 15, 2007

JASON PAYNTER 1017 EMERALD HILL WAY VALRICO, FL 33594

SUBJECT: JMP MOTORS, LLC Ref. Number: W07000051027

We have received your document for JMP MOTORS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on October 12, 2007, Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 707A00060516

COVER LETTER -

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJ	_{IECT:} JMP N	lotors, LLC				
2020		(Name of Limit	ted Liability Comp	pany)		
The er	nclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	ng.		
Please	e return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	ıg:		
	Jason M. F	Paynter				
			(Name of Person)	•		
	JMP Moto	rs, LLC				
	· _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Firm/Company)		·	
	1017 Eme	rald Hill Way				
			(Address)			
	Valrico, FL	. 33594				
		(Cit	ty/State and Zip Coo	ie)	· ·	
For fu	rther information of	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Jase	on M. Payn	ter	_ _{at (} 813	546-70		
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:			elephone Number) LL AH ASSET ARE TARRET SECRETAR	Ī
□\$125	i.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional co	~	\$160.00 Films Fee. Continued of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy and continued)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Addrestion Section of Corporation Building cecutive Center ssee, FL 32301	ns	

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJ	JECT. JMP MOTORS. LLC	
30.00	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	₹ .*
	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
·	Jason M. Paynter	
	(Name of Person)	·
	JMP MOTORS. LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	Transfer in the second
	1017 Emerald Hill Way	_
	(Address)	•
	Valrico, FL 33594	_
	(City/State and Zip Code)	
For fu	urther information concerning this matter, please call:	
Jas	son M. Paynter _{at (} 813 ₎ 546 7029	
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	"
Enclo	osed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee \$\infty\$\$\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\infty\$\$\$\$\$\$\text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\infty\$	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	•

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	-	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
JMP MOTORS. LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7008 Clark Street	1017 Emerald Hill Way	
Hudson FI, 34667	Valrico, FL 33594	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Jason M. Paynter	ered Agent. You must designate an indivi	
Name		
1017 Emerald Hill W		AM 9: 05
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	9: 05 STATE LORIDA
Valrico, FL 33594 City, State, a	FL nd Zip	05 05

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title: "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	nger Inaging Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM		Jason M. Paynter		
				- -
_	/ww			-
-				
	 ,	***		-
				-
-				
	 et al est est			-
				• .
	• • • •	The state of the s		
				-
(Use attachment LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the da	ite of filing:	(OPTIC	NAL)
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the da sted, the date must be s late of filing.)	te of filing: pecific and cannot be more than fiv	(OPTIC re business	ONAL) days p
LE V: Effective ffective date is li	e date, if other than the da sted, the date must be s late of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five	e business	ONAL) days p
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the c	e date, if other than the date sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of the steel of	r an authorized representative of a memor to 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive an affirmation under the penalties of per	e business	days p
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the c	sted, if other than the date sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here Jason M. Paynt	r an authorized representative of a memor 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive an affirmation under the penalties of percin are true.)	e business	days p
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the c	sted, if other than the date sted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here Jason M. Paynt	r an authorized representative of a memor to 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive es an affirmation under the penalties of persin are true.)	e business	2007 OCT
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the c	Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here Jason M. Paynt	r an authorized representative of a memor 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive an affirmation under the penalties of percin are true.)	e business	days p
LE V: Effective ffective date is lid days after the control of the feet of the	Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here Jason M. Paynt Typed St.	an authorized representative of a memor 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive es an affirmation under the penalties of percin are true.) Ger Tor printed name of signee	e business	2007 OCT 23
TLE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the c REQUIRED SI Filing Fee \$125.00 Filing of Re	Signature of a member of this document constitut that the facts stated here Jason M. Paynt Typed	an authorized representative of a memor 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executive es an affirmation under the penalties of percin are true.) Ger Tor printed name of signee	e business	2007 OCT